ABSTR	ACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION		CITATION NUM	1BER	2. DATE ISSUED 22-Jul-15		DATE OPENED PAGE 1 10-Sep-15			
		W912BU	-15-B-0009							
4. ISSUING OFFICE						Name and title of Certifying Official (Type)				
US Army Corps of Engineers, Phila					pened, read, and	Edward Boddie	e			
Wanamaker Building, Room 643				on this abstrac	t all offers	Signature		Date Signed		
100 Penn Square East				in response to	this solicitation.					
	phia, PA 19107-3390			·						
	IECT TITLE						9. OFFE	RS		
				GOVERNMENT E	STIMATE	NO.: 1	(LB)	NO.: 2 (LB)		
Dredging and Rock Removal, Delaware River			(Cheo	ck A, B or C and c	omplete D, E, and F.)	A. OFFEROR		A. OFFEROR		
Main Channel Deepening, PA, NJ, and DE						Cashman Dredging & Marine Cont (Great Lakes Dredge & Dock Co, LL		
				A. HIRED LAE	BOR	549 South Street		2122 York Road		
						Quincy, MA 02169		Oak Brook, IL 60523		
				B REASONAL	BLE CONTRACT					
						B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) BID BOND 20%		B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) BID BOND 20%		
		C. REASONABLE CONTRACT					C. Amendment Acknowledged			
O. NOIVIL	6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0001 THROUGH 0008 7A. 7B. 7C.						YES		YES	
7A.				E. F.		E. F.		E. F.		
7A. ITEM	ия. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	EST.	D. UNIT	E. UNIT	F. ESTIMATED	E. UNIT	۲. ESTIMATED	E. UNIT	F. ESTIMATED	
	DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM		UNIT							
No.		QUANTITY		PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	
					• • • • • • • • • • • • •		•		• • • • • • • • • • • •	
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	JOB	LS	\$10,630,711.68	LS	\$3,280,000.00	LS	\$9,900,000.00	
2	Area Required to be Dredged to -47 MLLW	250,692	CY	\$259.12	\$64,959,311.04	\$107.00	\$26,824,044.00	\$217.00	\$54,400,164.00	
3	Area Required to be Dredged to -46 MLLW	71,491	CY	\$68.80	\$4,918,580.80	\$60.00	\$4,289,460.00	\$162.00	\$11,581,542.00	
4	Sturgeon Environmental Monitoring & Protection	1	JOB	LS	\$5,766,109.00	LS	\$4,800,000.00	LS	\$890,000.00	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT:				\$86,274,712.52		\$39,193,504.00		\$76,771,706.00	
			1							
					1			1		
						+				
	I	1		1	1	•		1		

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS CONSTRUCTION CONTINUATION SHEET				1. SOLICITATION NUMBER W912BU-15-B-0009						PAGE 2 OF 2	
				INSTRUCTIONS - Attach this form to OF 1419, Abstract of Offers - Construction, when more than 2 offers are received on a construction project. Each Continuation Sheet will accommodate 14 contract items to conform to the number of items which can be entered on the OF 1419. Use additional OF 1419's for contract items in excess of 14 and attach additional Continuation Sheets (OF 1419A) as needed.							
2. PROJECT T	ITLE		1	Υ.	,		OFFERS (Co	ontinued)			
Dredging and Rock Removal, Delaware A. OFFE Main Channel Deepening, PA, NJ, and Weeks M 304 Gail			A. OFFEROR Weeks Marine	e, Incorporated , Innwoods Bus Park	NO.: 4 A. OFFEROR		NO.: A. OFFEROR		NO.: A. OFFEROR		
B. BID SECUR				TY (TYPE AND AMOUNT)	TYPE AND AMOUNT) B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)		B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)		B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)		
CONTI			BID BOND 20		C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED		C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED		BID BOND 20% C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED		
			C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED YES		C. AWENDWENT ACKNOWLEDGED				YES		
	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT		E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	
1	1	JOB	LS	\$7,250,000.00							
2	250,692	CY	\$200.00	\$50,138,400.00							
	71,491	C`	\$200.00	\$14,298,200.00							
4	1	JOB	LS	\$7,100,000.00							
TOTAL ESTIM	TOTAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT:			\$78,786,600.00							